



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	78.06%	121
No	21.94%	34
TOTAL		155

Q2 As a pedestrian, do you feel safe walking along the footpaths in Adderbury, which run alongside a road?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	36.13%	56
No	63.87%	99
TOTAL		155



Q3 If not, is this due to speeding vehicles?

ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	73.08%	95
No	26.92%	35
TOTAL		130

Q4 Do you believe reducing the speed limits in Adderbury to 20mph would make you feel safer driving in Adderbury?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	65.16%	101
No	34.84%	54
TOTAL		155

Q5 Do you believe reducing the speed limits in Adderbury to 20mph would make you feel safer walking along the footpaths and crossing the roads?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	67.32%	103
No	32.68%	50
TOTAL		153

Q6 Do you support the Parish Council's application to the County Council to reduce speed limits in Adderbury to 20mph?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	70.32%	109
No	29.68%	46
TOTAL		155

Q7 Do you perceive that the two new chicanes on Milton Road and Berry Hill Road have reduced the speed of vehicle on these roads?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES
Yes	37.42% 58
No	47.74% 74
Don't know	14.84% 23
TOTAL	155

Q8 Do you perceive that the new chicane on Milton Road has reduced the speed of vehicles (coming from the direction of Bloxham) turning into Horn Hill Road at the western arm of the Horn Hill Road/Milton Road junction (oak tree junction)?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	29.68%	46
No	54.19%	84
Don't know	16.13%	25
TOTAL		155

Q9 If not, would you be supportive of closing the western arm of the junction at Horn Hill Road/Milton Road (oak tree junction) to reduce the speed of traffic turning into Horn Hill Road? This would result in only the eastern arm being open to vehicles.



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	43.62%	65
No	43.62%	65
Don't know	12.75%	19
TOTAL	1	149

Q10 Do you believe that the volume of traffic driving into Horn Hill Road and through the village needs to be reduced?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	55.48%	86
No	33.55%	52
Don't know	10.97%	17
TOTAL	ſ	155

Q11 Do you believe that closing the western arm of the junction at Horn Hill Road/Milton Road (oak tree junction), so that only the eastern arm is open to vehicles, would reduce the volume of traffic going through the village?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	45.45% 70	0
No	39.61% 6.	1
Don't know	14.94% 23	3
TOTAL	15-	4

Q12 Do you have any other suggestions of how speeding traffic could be addressed in Adderbury?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	51.63%	79
No	48.37%	74
TOTAL		153

Q13 Do you have any other suggestions of how the volume of traffic could be addressed in Adderbury?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	41.06%	62
No	58.94%	89
TOTAL		151

Q14 Would you be willing to join a Community Speed Watch Scheme to help enforce new speed restrictions in Adderbury?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	19.46%	29
No	80.54%	120
TOTAL		149

Q15 If you would like to expand on any of your answers above, please do so below, including specific roads where you believe the 20mph speed restrictions, or other restrictions, should be applied.

Answered: 102 Skipped: 53

Q16 Where do you live?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Adderbury	79.87%	123
Twyford	20.13%	31
TOTAL		154